2/5/2021 125-1300 W Fan Heater with Thermostat (FLH Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Data subject to change without notice
125-1300 W Fan Heater with Thermostat FLH Series
Features
Designed to prevent condensation or maintain minimum temperature in enclosures.
Built in Thermostat. (-18 C to +38 C) (0 F to +100 F)
Fan Auto/On switch with pilot light for Heat On indication
High temperature safety protection
Aluminum alloy outer casing
Connection via terminal block.
1300W models are cURus approved only.
Overall Dimensions
Part No. Watts Voltage Hz CFM Height x Width x Depth
FLHTF125A115 125 W 120 V 60 20 5.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF125A230 105/125 W 220/240 V 50/60 20 5.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF200A115 200 W 120 V 60 20 5.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF200A230 165/200 W 220/240 V 50/60 20 5.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF400A115 400 W 120 V 60 20 7.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF400A230 335/400 W 220/240 V 50/60 20 7.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF800A115 800 W 120 V 60 20 7.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF800A230 670/800 W 220/240 V 50/60 20 7.5" x 4.0" x 5.3"
FLHTF1300A115 1300 W 120 V 60 50 7.5" x 5.6" x 6.9"
FLHTF1300A230 1080/1300 W 220/240 V 50/60 50 7.5" x 5.6" x 6.9"
© 2021. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Racks & Rack Cabinet Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Hammond manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CR-1727  M00-PLN  F2420  F2424  8310-1032-SS  9104  PLFF2000  PLFF6000  GP216  PTFA60000LG  H-9163-B  AC220-84-1  HEH050BA
1427C3  BAS-5104  N-700-2  190-002  HTL10  HTS10  PC-118  PC-780L  PC-79  PC-800  SC4-28  F3024  AKWAMT  PLFF1000  GRPB12PG
 CG3-340S/12  2CWDP36  2CWDP48  2SSHINGE  CP-001BK  CPL19431LG1  R570-004-107  M6123-4007-SS  3730-K  TS170  531300535
BRX-12290  C4BD3077SBK1  UPS 7-17-14 PLAIN  LP40  5261304-07  CCA26-44-01  706-102  CG3-160G  7112C-PLN ALUM  TS81  7142